SPS 316 S/S Trough & Grate
· HEELGUARD 316 s/s Heelguard
grating - 3mm wedgwire x 3mm
gap
· Full 316-grade s/s construction
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
_____________mm
___________mm
PLAN
FRONT ELEVATION
40mm
Pressed
safety
edge
110mm
3mm 3mm
Deeper applications
w/ 316 S/S Wedge Wire Grating
Specification codes:
SSFB11040H - 110mm wide x 40mm deep
316 S/S Wedgewire grate and channel
9.10D
40mm
FRONT
ELEVATION
Available outlet sizes -  90mm, 76mm,
63mm and 44mm Ø
100mm